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Hebrew School Calendar 2024-2025 

*Hebrew School takes place Sunday Mornings from 10am-12pm 

Sunday, Sep 15 First Day of Hebrew School 

Sunday, Sep 22 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Sep 29 Hebrew School  

Sunday Oct 6 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Oct 13 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Oct 20 Hebrew School * Special Sukkot Program 

Sunday, Oct 27 No School 

Sunday, Nov 3 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Nov 10 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Nov 17 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Nov 24 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Dec 1 No School- Thanksgiving Weekend 

Sunday, Dec 8 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Dec 15 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Dec 22 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Dec 29 No School - Winter Break 

Sunday, Jan 5 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Jan 12 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Jan 19 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Jan 26 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Feb 2 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Feb 9 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Feb 16 Hebrew School  

Sunday, Feb 23 No School 

Sunday, March 2 Hebrew School  

Sunday, March 9 Hebrew School  

Sunday, March 16 Hebrew School  

Sunday, March 23 Hebrew School  

Sunday, March 30 Hebrew School  

Sunday, April 6 Hebrew School  

Sunday, April 13 No Hebrew School- Passover Break 

Sunday, April 20 No Hebrew School- Passover Break 

Sunday, April 27 Hebrew School  

Sunday, May 4 Hebrew School  

Sunday, May 11 Hebrew School  

Sunday, May 18 End of Year Celebration 


